( i;I.10 Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 110|PAVIA>Tromello>S.Mart / 110|PAVIA > Tromello / 110|PAVIA>Borgo>Bozzole / 110|PAVIA>Borgo SS>S.Mart / 110|PAVIA > Garlasco / 110|GARLASCO > Tromello / 110|GARLASCO S. Biag>Bozz /
110|PAVIA>SP206/596>Carb / 110|PAVIA>SP206/596 / 110|PAVIA > SP206/596 / 110|GARLASCO>Borgo S.Siro / 110|GARLASCO > SP206

© Partenzail 2/02/PM tra 5:30 e 19:45

Tabella oraria

VIGEVANOFS - IV

O  Novembre - - - - - = = - - - - - = - . . . ; B B B
Vigevano

VIGEVANO Madonna degli

(@) Angeli/Vidari ) - - - - ) - . . . . . . - - - - - - - -
Vigevano

VIGEVANO

o Pisani/Madonna degli
Angeli

Vigevano

VIGEVANO

O  Sacchetti/Calzolaiod'ltalia 530 553 609 612 - 625 630 649 655 703 7:35 - 745 745 750 815 845 945 1045 1115 1145 1

, > -> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > -> ->
Vigevano

VIGEVANO Ponte della

O Giacchetta 5:34 - - 616 620 629 - - 659 7.07 - 7:45 - 751 7:55 820 - 9:50 - - 1150 1
Vigevano
VIGEVANO Genova
(@) (Chiesa Cappuccini)
Vigevano
VIGEVANO

@ GEoaEleET - 557 6:13 - - - 6:34 653 - - 7:40 - 7:49 - 8:00 - 8:50 - 1050 11:20 - 1
Vigevano

VIGEVANO

O Genova/Verita - 558 6114 - - - 6:35 654 - - 7:41 - - - 8:01 - 8:51 - 1051 1121 - 1

Vigevano

o VIGEVANO Genova, 234

Vigevano

VIGEVANO

() Genova/Cattabrega - 6:01 6:17 - o = 6:38 6:57 = = 7:44 = = = 8:04 = 8:54 = 10:54 11:24 = 1
Vigevano

GAMBOLO' Industria

O (ltalFerro) - 6:02 6:18 - - - 6:39 6:58 - - 7:45 - - - 8:05 = 8:55 = 10:55 11:25 - 1
Gambolo

GAMBOLO' Umberto |,
(I) 312 = 6:04 6:20 = = = 6:41 7:00 = = 7:47 = = = 8:07 = 8:57 = 10:57  11:27 = 1

Gambolo

= 5:56 6:12 = = = 6:33 6:52 = = 7:38 = 7:48 s 7:58 = 8:48 = 10:48 11:18 = 1

= 5:59 6:15 = = o 6:36 6:55 o o 7:42 o o = 8:02 = 8:52 = 10:52 11:22 o 1




GAMBOLO' Umbertol,
220

Gambolo

GAMBOLO' Umberto
1/Vignate (Carabinieri)
Gambolo

GAMBOLO'
Carrobbio/Mazzini
Gambolo

GAMBOLO' Roma/Borgo
S.Siro

Gambolo

TROMELLO
Marconi/Monte Nero
Tromello

VIGEVANO Pavia (Istituto
Clinico)

Vigevano

VIGEVANO Sforzesca -
Pavia/Dei Fiori

Vigevano

VIGEVANO Pavia (Cascina
S.Vittore) 5:41
Vigevano

GAMBOLO' Belcreda -

XXV Aprile, 9 5:42
Gambolo

GAMBOLO' Belcreda -

XXV Aprile, 44 5:43
Gambolo

BORGO S.SIRO Torrazza -
Roma/Maestra

Borgo San Siro

BORGO S.SIRO
Roma/Unita d'ltalia 5:48
Borgo San Siro

GARLASCO Bozzole - Ca'
Bassa/Baraggia (Santuario)
Garlasco

GARLASCO Della
Bozzola/Zaninetta/Molinai
Garlasco

GARLASCO Della Vittoria
Garlasco

GARLASCOI|
Maggio/Borgonuovo
Garlasco

GARLASCO Cavour/Oriani

Garlasco

5:35

5:39

5:45

5:54

5:59

6:04

6:06

6:07

6:09

6:16

6:23
9

6:20

6:22

6:23

6:25

6:32

6:39
9

6:17

6:21

6:23

6:24

6:25

6:27

6:30

6:36
9

6:21

6:25

6:27

6:28

6:29

6:31

6:34

6:38

6:41

6:47

6:51

6:52

6:30

6:35

6:37

6:41

6:43

6:44

6:46

6:53

7:00
9

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:05

7:12

7:19
9

7:00

7:05

7:07

7:17

7:21

7:22

7:08

7:13

7:15

7:25

7:29

7:30

7:47

7:49

7:50

7:52

7:59

8:05
9

7:46

7:51

7:53

7:56

7:58

8:00

8:01

8:03

8:06

8:12

8:16

8:17

8:07

8:09

8:10

8:12

8:19

8:25

8:29

8:30

8:21

8:26

8:28

8:29

8:30

8:32

8:35

8:41

8:45

8:46

8:57

8:59

9:00

9:02

9:09

9:15

9:19

9:20

10:00

10:02

10:05

10:11

10:15

10:16

10:57

10:59

11:00

11:02

11:09

11:15

11:19

11:20

11:27

11:29

11:30

11:32

11:39

11:45
9

11:51

11:56

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:02

12:05

12:11

12:15

12:16

1

1

1



GARLASCO Pavia/Pascoli
Garlasco 5:59 - - - 6:52 - - - 7:22 7:30 - - - 8:17 8:30 8:46 9:20 10:16 11:20 - 12:16

GROPELLO CAIROLI
O Marconi/Chiesuolo 6:06 - - - 6:59 - - - 7:29 7:37 - - - 8:24 8:37 8:53 9:27 10:23 11:27 - 12:23

Gropello Cairoli
GROPELLO CAIROLI Della
O Liberta/Zanotti Meschini 6:08 - - - 7:01 - - - 7:31 7:39 - - - 8:26 8:38 8:54 9:28 10:24  11:28 - 12:24

Gropello Cairoli
GROPELLO CAIROLI
(@) Motti/Bergamo 6:10 - - - 7:03 - - - 7:33 7:41 - - - 8:28 8:40 8:56 9:30 10:26  11:30 - 12:26

Gropello Cairoli

GROPELLO CAIROLI

O SSpirito-SP596 Dei 611 - . - 704 655 - - 735 743 - 813 818 829 841 857 931 1027 1131 - 1227
Cairoli
Gropello Cairoli

CARBONARA AL TICINO

O Risorgimento/Moretti
Carbonara al Ticino
CARBONARA AL TICINO
O sP596 Dei Cairoli 6:16 - - - 7:10 6:59 - - 7:40 7:48 - 8:17 8:22 8:34 8:46 9:02 9:36 10:32 11:36 - 12:32

Carbonara al Ticino
S.MARTINO SICCOMARIO
O s.Croce-SP596 6:21 - - - 7:19 7:06 - - 7:46 7:54 - 8:22 8:27 8:41 8:52 9:08 9:42 10:38  11:42 - 12:38

San Martino Siccomario

S.MARTINO SICCOMARIO

O SP35DeiGiovi- 6:23 - - - 7:22 - - ; : : : : : 844 855 941 945 1041 1145 - 12:41
Turati/Togliatti
San Martino Siccomario

6:16 = = = 7:09 6:59 = = = = = = = 8:34 8:46 9:02 9:36 10:32 11:36 = 12:32

o) EAY'ATarame"'(AV'S) 6:30 - - - 7:29  7:13 - - 7:53 801 - 829 834 851 902 918 952 1048 11:52 - 12:48
avia
PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico

O  sMatteo) 6:32 - - - 731 7:15 - - 7:55 803 - 831 836 853 905 921 955 1051 11:55 - 12551
Pavia

O FPAVIAAutostazione 635 - - - 734 718 - - 758 806 - 834 839 856 908 924  9:58 10:54 1158 - 12:54
Pavia - - > -> -> -> - - - = - - - >

GARLASCO S.Biagio -

O Ticino/Castellani ) - - - - ) : . . . . . . . - - - - - - .
Garlasco

GARLASCO S.Biagio -
O Ticino/Borgo Aurelio

Garlasco

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita
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